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Stefano Maddalena
Thomas Johannezson
Res Dubach

DuSan Petrowvit
Peter Ebster Sen.
Michael Stockmayer
Peter Gehriger

Jern Myrland
Bjernar Olsrud
Robert Kalcher
Emanuel Braun
Martin Malek
Zoltan Mihdczi
Boris Kastner-lirka
Roland Reisenberger
Dalos Attila

Marce Giovannini
Miha Skarabot
Helmut Lerchegger
Thomas Tauber
Roland Kohlbacher
Morberth Zalde
Woifgang Pietsch
Otto Hartvich

Phil Slingsby
Harald Lipphart-Kirchmeir
Mikolaus Adenstedt
Erich Gaschl
Vilhelm Lukacs
Aindrs Silipg
Gluseppe Magenes
alberto Grilli

Petr Kunz

Stanislav Kustec
Dusan Smolé
Anders Knudsen
Andrea Fedel
Markus Sterba

Jose Bernardo
Andras Bogdanovits
Josef Zapletal
Valter Foski

Paolo Dissette
Varsanyi Attifa
Roland Berner
Robert Benko

Zsolt Németh
Sergio Nicolao
Ewald Glatz

Martin Lewis
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0-92 Piano di Magadino
0-Swedish Armed Forces
swissotours.ch

Orientacijski Klub Polaris

ASKD Henndorf Orienteering

HSW OL Wiener Neustadt
ol.biel.zeeland

Aller Travel Orientering

Aller Travel Orientering

H5V Pinkafeld

HSW OL Wiener Neustadt
Orientaéni sporty Pisek

Tipo Orienteering Club
MNaturfreunde Wien - Orienteenng-Team
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Tipo Orienteering Club

OK Trzin

Orientacijski Klub Polaris
Leibmitzer AC -Ornienteering

OLT Transdanubien

ASKG Henndorf Orienteering

0LV Landshut

MNaturfreunde Wien - Orienteering-Team
Qrientaéni sporty Pisek

Drongl

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

OLC Wahning

0LV Landshut

0-Latvia MAF

Polisportiva Besanese

Punto Mord

BETA URSUS Rosice

0-Slovenian Military Team
Orientacijski Klub Polaris
Herlufsholm

QOrienteering Ping 4,5.0.
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

COC - Clube Orientacdo do Centro
Gerecse Tajfutd Club
Naturfreunde Wien - Crienteering-Team
Onentacijski Klub Polaris
Ornenteering Dolomiti

Veszpremi Honved Sportegyesulet
5SSV Hallein-Neualm

0-Slovenian Military Team
Veszpremi Honved Sportegyesulet
Unione Sportiva Primiero

OLC Graz

Quantock Orienteers
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AUT
AUT
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GBR
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LAT
ITA
ITa
CZE
5LO
SLO
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ITA
AUT
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HUN
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HUN
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AUT
GER

37:
41:
42:
43:
46:
46:
47
47:
47
48:
49:
51:
51:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54
54:
55:
E=H
55:
56:
57:
57:
59
&0:
60:
60:
61:
61:
63:
65:
67:
67:
73
75
761
77
7o
a0:
81:
8a6:
g2:
g93:
94
102:
103:
1i1:

i5
is
42
55

43

+04:42
+05:40
+06:18
+08:14
+09:33
+10:10
+10:14
+10:22
+11:20
+12:29
+14:34
+14:56
+16:40
+17:01
+17:13
+17:16
+17:40
+17:53
+17:55
+18:28
+18:29
+18:30
+19:37
+20:08
+20:36
+22:10
+23:26
+23:46
+23155
+24:27
+24:48
+26:53
+28:26
+30:15
+30:29
+36:55
+38:08
+35:46
+40:28
+42:15
+43:06
+44:04
+45:42
+55:40
+56:232
+57:46
+65:19
+66:03
+74:51



